
Kenai Peninsula Borough Assembly 

3:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

7:00 PM 

Assembly Meeting Schedule 

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2012 

Joint Work Session with KPB School District Administration 
and Board of Education 

Finance Committee 

Policies and Procedures Committee 

Reception Hosted by Regional Citizens' Advisory 
Council 

Regular Assembly Meeting 

Above listed meetings will be held in: 

Assembly Chambers 
George A. Navarre Kenai Peninsula Borough Administration Building 
144 North Binkley Street, Soldotna, Alaska 

Kenai Peninsula Borough Assembly Meeting Schedule 




