Assembly Meeting Schedule

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2012

3:00 PM	Joint Work Session with KPB School District Administration and Board of Education
4:30 PM	Finance Committee
5:00 PM	Policies and Procedures Committee
5:30 PM	Reception Hosted by Regional Citizens' Advisory Council
7:00 PM	Regular Assembly Meeting

Above listed meetings will be held in:

Assembly Chambers George A. Navarre Kenai Peninsula Borough Administration Building 144 North Binkley Street, Soldotna, Alaska